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   	Architectural 3 Lever Mortice Locks	G3000
	MK3000
	G3002
	MK3002
	G3004
	MK3004
	G3006
	MK3006
	G3011
	MK3011
	G3012
	MK3012



	Architectural 5 Lever Security Mortice Locks	G5000
	MK5000
	G5002
	MK5002
	G5004
	MK5004
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	G5007
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	G5072
	MK5072
	G5011
	MK5011
	G5012
	MK5012
	G5050
	G5054



	British Standard Products	G5050
	G5054
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	Euro-Profile Cylinder Mortice Lock Cases	G7000
	Y7000
	E7000
	G7002
	G7004
	SC7004
	G7005
	G7006
	SC7006
	G7007
	G7008
	G7011
	G7012
	G7014
	G7072
	G7130
	G7134
	S9050
	S9054
	G7088
	G7788



	Oval-Profile Cylinder Mortice Lock Cases	G7050
	G7052
	G7054
	G7055
	G7088
	G7588



	72, 85, 92 & 101mm Centre Mortice Locks	G72-3000
	G72-5000
	G72-7000
	G72-7002
	G72-7004
	G72-7072
	G7240
	G72-4053
	G72-8020
	G72-8021
	G72-8020RB
	G72-8021RB



	Rim & Euro-Profile Cylinders
	Mortice Latches	G4040
	G4050
	G4052
	G4053
	G4054
	G4055
	G4060
	G4072



	Bathroom Mortice Locks	G8020
	G8021
	G8022
	G8023
	G8024
	G8025
	G8026
	G8027
	G8028
	G8029
	G8040
	G8041
	G8055
	G8056
	G8060
	G8061
	G8072
	G8872
	G72-8020
	G72-8021
	G72-8020RB
	G72-8021RB



	Escape Locks & Accessories
	Specials, Padlocks & Accessories	TYPE-A
	TYPE-A-DB1
	TYPE-B
	TYPE-B-DB1
	TYPE-C
	TYPE-D
	TYPE-D-DB1
	TYPE-E
	TYPE-F
	TYPE-G
	TYPE-I
	TYPE-K
	TYPE-M
	TYPE-P
	TYPE-Q
	TYPE-S
	TYPE-W
	TYPE-X
	TYPE-Y
	TYPE-Z
	G9513
	G9514
	G9527
	G9517
	G9518
	G9520



	Benton Range	B2501-76-P
	B2510-76-P
	B2518-5
	B2518-8
	B0172-P
	B0672-P
	B0472
	B0872
	B1072-P
	B0972-P
	B1172-P
	B5225
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 Description


 Easy action bathroom mortice lock for use on wooden hinged doors. Fully compliant with DDA requirements. CE Marked door lock Fire rated to BS EN 1634-1:2000 & Performance rated to BS EN 12209. Inside - deadbolt thrown by lifting lever handle to vertical position and withdrawn by returning to the horizontal. Latchbolt withdrawn by depressing lever handle. Outside - Latchbolt operated by lever handle. Deadbolt withdrawn by emergency release. Supplied with striker plate and fixing screws. Finishes stainless steel (SS) or satin brass (SB). Other finishes available.





 Operation


 Inside - deadbolt thrown by lifting lever handle to vertical position and withdrawn by returning to the horizontal. Latchbolt withdrawn by depressing lever handle.
Outside - Latchbolt operated by lever handle.
Deadbolt withdrawn by emergency release





 Case


 Pierced to accept 38mm centre diagonally opposed bolt through fixing furniture adjacent to latchbolt follower and 38mm centre horizontally opposed bolt through fixing furniture adjacent to deadlock follower





 Forend


 Size 235mm X 25mm





 Striker Plate


 Type P





 Latchbolt


 Brass. Projection 12mm. Hand must be specified





 Deadbolt


 Brass. Throw 14mm





 Follower


 Brass, to suit 8mm square spindle. One-way action. Sprung to suit sprung lever handle furniture. For unsprung lever handle furniture heavy duty springing should be specified
Bottom follower: Brass, to suit 8mm square spindle. For use with unsprung lever handle





 Rebate Units
To Suit


 G72-3051-13mm G72-3052-19mm G72-3053-25mm





 Box


 for Type 'P' Strike, DUSTBOX3 - Sold Separately





 Notes


 Furniture sold separately





 A Lock Case


 76mm





 B Backset


 57mm





 C Centres


 72mm
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              Name: *
              
                
              

            

            
              Telephone Number: 
              
                
              

            

            
              Day to Call: 
              
                Select a day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday


              

            

            
              Time to Call: 
              
                Select a time
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
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                Reset
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